Klas.  Nordic Walking [Eig L0

Miejsce Imie
1 Dominik
2 Joanna
3 Marek
4 Marian

()]

Bronistaw
Irena
Adam
Daniel

O 00 N O

Tadeusz
10 Anna

11 Michat

12 Pawel

13 Jacek

14 Leszek

15 Matgorzata
16 Maria

17 Katarzyna
18 Barttomiej
19 Bogustaw
20 Katarzyna
21 Bozena

22 Piotr

23 Paulina

24 Magdalena
25 Barbara
26 Roman

27 Wojciech

28 Jarostaw

29 Tomasz

Nazwisko
Smolarczyk
Kotodziej
Makowski
Adamus
Maciuk
Janoszka
Tkocz
Dobosz
Wilk
Wylezot
Daczynski
Sitkowski
Tyczewski
Kot
Pawtowska-Wozniak
Witkowska
Marondel
Wozniak
Hadzik
Malinowska
Kidawa
Paludkiewicz
Tyczewska
Maredziak
Jezusek
Ostrowski
Szewczyk
Ryszczyk
Klaczkowski

Kategoria Numer 2 okrazenia

M40
K50
M60
M60
M70+
K50
M50
M40
M60
K40
M40
M30
M30
M50
K40
K60
K30
M40
M40
K30
K60
M50
K30
K30
K50
M60
M60
M50
M40

166
178
8
128
321
92
127
142
148
228
113
282
28
15
171

77
172
146

94

72

51

52

80

39

74
129

99
224

00:57:19
00:58:17
00:58:22
00:58:56
00:59:48
01:01:10
01:01:12
01:01:24
01:02:26
01:02:29
01:02:34
01:02:44
01:02:49
01:02:59
01:03:05
01:03:33
01:03:49
01:03:53
01:04:07
01:04:18
01:06:07
01:06:49
01:06:53
01:06:54
01:07:17
01:07:17
01:07:29
01:07:46
01:07:50




30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Kazimiera
Artur
llona
Lilianna
Danuta
Matgorzata
Maria
Magdalena
Marek
Barbara
Irena
lwona
Piotr
Franciszek
Krystyna
llona
Joanna
lwona
Maria
Mariola
Anna
Bogustawa
Izabela
Karina
Barbara
Katarzyna
Grazyna
Katarzyna
lwona
Danuta
Grazyna

Ilwona

Gansiniec
Zdziebko
Liszka
Zawadzka
Kidawa
Szrobarczyk
Krzyzaniak
Korzeniowska
Wylezot
Zientek
Matka
Kasper
Wysocki
Drynda
Drozd
Szendzielorz
Sarré

Kopec
Wower

Kirsz

Schramm-Dubiel

Trautmann
Paczuta
Buczynska
Gierlotka-Buk
Panz
Siwczyk
Urbarska
Ryszczyk
Cieslik
Kleszcz
Zdziebko

K50
M40
K40
K60
K40
K50
K50
K40
M40
K50
K60
K40
M40
M70+
K50
K60
K60
K30
K60
K40
K50
K50
K40
K40
K40
K30
K60
K40
K50
K50
K50
K40

306
253
65
82
101
59
187
29
159
315
132
195
164
26
214
106
151
208
68
273
231
194
158
41
69
204
93
185
32
271
44
252

01:07:50
01:07:52
01:07:56
01:07:57
01:08:26
01:08:31
01:08:38
01:08:43
01:09:05
01:09:16
01:09:23
01:09:41
01:09:48
01:10:49
01:11:07
01:11:15
01:11:50
01:12:05
01:12:36
01:12:37
01:12:39
01:12:44
01:13:29
01:13:29
01:13:48
01:13:54
01:13:55
01:14:08
01:14:10
01:14:13
01:14:21
01:14:24



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93

Agnieszka
Karolina
Maria
Andrzej
Teresa
Marzena
Anna
Magdalena
Aleksandra
Hanna
Janusz
Katarzyna
Urszula
Jolanta
Agnieszka
Natalia
Wojciech
Tymoteusz
Zofia
Grazyna
Ewa
Matgorzata
Pawet
Dariusz
Mariola
Beata
Urszula
Katarzyna
Ewelina
Anna

Anna

Katarzyna

Arbaszewska
Domaradzka
Ratka
Glimos
Tyczewska
Drzymata
Purtak
tapszynska
Ochman
Reiter
Szkamruk
Gawlinska
Chrapek
Klaczkowska
Cempulik-takomska
Majchrzyk
Wyrozumski
Skéra
Wyrozumska
Ujma
Urbanowicz-Kurdek
Fatek-Skobel
Zadroga
Szyszka
Chrubasik
Janik
Gliniany
Lodziriska
Rajs
Nakonieczny-Sufleta
Grzybowicz
Kukietka

K40
K20
K60
M40
K40
K50
K50
K40
K30
K40
M60
K30
K30
K40
K40
K50
M30
M10
Ko1
K60
K40
K50
M30
M50
K50
K40
K60
K40
K40
K40
K30
K40

179
42
192
18
175
263
145
183
5105
98
36
293
193
225
30
213
149
234
125
233
156
201
86
182
198
299
302
278
281
311
232
85

01:14:28
01:14:55
01:15:31
01:15:55
01:15:56
01:16:02
01:16:10
01:16:22
01:16:42
01:16:50
01:16:52
01:16:56
01:17:08
01:17:19
01:17:37
01:17:56
01:19:19
01:19:30
01:19:44
01:19:52
01:20:34
01:20:47
01:21:20
01:21:30
01:21:37
01:21:57
01:22:03
01:22:24
01:22:27
01:22:40
01:22:43
01:25:14



94

95

96

97

98

929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Maria
Izabela
Barbara
Alicja
Karolina
Matgorzata
Mirella
Agnieszka
Aneta
Marcin
Joanna
Sonia
Janina
Ewa
Diana
Marta
Jacek
Krzysztof
Leon
Barbara
Eleonora

Mrowiec
Rozumek
Pogorzelska
Gierlotka
Kotowska
Wysocka
Domaradzka
Glimos
Nolbert
Kotpacki
Tokaj
Osmenda
Ptonka
Ligejka
Telbyto
Weistand
Adamowski
Glimos
Hupka

Dera

Gillner

K70+
K40
K70+
K30
K30
K60
K50
K30
K30
M20
K40
K60
K60
K50
K30
K40
M40
Mo1
M70+
K50
K60

283
20
222
67
16
25
318
220
275
56
266
27
209
84
17
186
270
267

01:25:32
01:26:25
01:26:29
01:27:57
01:27:59
01:28:35
01:28:38
01:29:06
01:31:11
01:31:51
01:31:53
01:33:27
01:35:10
01:37:26
01:37:26
01:43:03
01:45:24
01:48:03
01:54:47
02:02:47
02:02:51




